

materiale

I.D.: 94062631

Data publicarii 27.02.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.082,76 RON - 1.082,76 RON

Descriere: 1 TERMOSTAT COMPUTHERM Q7RF (#21072#) BUC 1.000 200.84034 200.84 38.16 2 DIBLU TOX 10*66 BUC 20.000 0.588235 11.76 2.24 3 HOLTSURUB 6*70 (#10029#) BUC 20.000 0.252101 5.04 0.96 4 DIBLU 8MM+SURUB 4*50 (#1109#) BUC 2.000 2.100840 4.20 0.80 5 TERMOSTAT COMPUTHERM Q3 (#23211#) BUC 1.000 71.428571 71.43 13.57 6 KALE 153-30 BR.EXT.FARA CIL BUC 1.000 26.890756 26.89 5.11 7 LAMPA SOLARA BUC 1.000 29.411765 29.41 5.59 8 INTR+PRIZA CAPAC IP54 EVA BUC 1.000 20.168067 20.17 3.83 9 ROB.RADIATOR 1/2 (#7095#) BUC 6.000 17.647059 105.88 20.12 10 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6*120 (#17398#) BUC 10.000 0.504202 5.04 0.96 11 DIBLU 10*100 (#24764#) BUC 10.000 0.588235 5.88 1.12 12 VARTA 4706 (#24845#) BUC 6.000 2.941176 17.65 3.35 13 PRIZA DUBLA CP ST ZIRVE (#8756#) BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 14 TERMOSTAT COMPUTHERM Q7RF BUC 2.000 200.84034 401.68 76.32 15 VARTA 4706 (#24845#) BUC 4.000 2.941176 11.76 2.24 16 TABLOU SIG.9M PT BUC 1.000 25.210084 25.21 4.79 17 INTR.AUT.1P+N 4.5KA 25A BUC 3.000 30.252101 90.76 17.24 18 DIBLU 8MM+SURUB 4*50 (#1109#) BUC 1.000 2.100840 2.10 0.40 19 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125*1.6*22 ME BUC 10.000 3.361345 33.61 6.39